
INDURO 2018 - Sukawana - Final
Sukawana | Lembang West Java / 28.01.2018

详细评估
S, Rulyusa Pratikto
代表: CALM - Cilegon All Mountain
编号: 479

Enduro

参赛类别:
Men Master A

总时间: 51:45.56

线路中排名: 202 (of 326)
线路最佳成绩: 16:15.76
类别中排名: 59(of 102)
该项目最佳时间: 17:31.09

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4

分段
时间

5:56.77
13:57.57
11:00.30
20:50.92

名次
-

34
67
55
67

差值
-

1:54.77
9:55.15
5:40.41
17:01.74

名次
总成绩

130
243
195
235

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:11.35
10:19.10
5:57.46
17:18.83

总成绩
时间

5:56.77
19:54.34
30:54.64
51:45.56

名次
-

34
61
56
59

差值
-

1:54.77
11:43.70
17:14.88
34:14.47

名次
总成绩

130
212
195
202

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:11.35
12:23.94
18:10.97
35:29.80

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


