



S, Rulyusa Pratikto

□□□: 51:45.56

□□: CALM - Cilegon All Mountain

□□: 479

000000: 16:15.76

____: 59(of 102)

Men Master A 000000: 17:31.09

		-	-				-	-		
1	5:56.77	34	1:54.77	130	2:11.35	5:56.77	34	1:54.77	130	2:11.35
□□ 2	13:57.57	67	9:55.15	243	10:19.10	19:54.34	61	11:43.70	212	12:23.94
□□ 3	11:00.30	55	5:40.41	195	5:57.46	30:54.64	56	17:14.88	195	18:10.97
□□ 4	20:50.92	67	17:01.74	235	17:18.83	51:45.56	59	34:14.47	202	35:29.80

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com